                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2020.9
 Features
  16-channel Diff erential Analog Input
 ±120 VDC Overvoltage Protection
 Current, Voltage or Thermocouple Input
  3000 VDC Intra-module Isolation
 Adjustable CJC off set
 Open Thermocouple Detection

M-6018-16 CR 16-channel Analog Input Module using the DCON and Modbus Protocols (RoHS)
  Thermocouple Type
Type Code Thermocouple Type Temperature Range
0E J -210 to +760°C
0F K -270 to +1372°C
10 T -270 to +400°C
11 E -270 to +1000°C
12 R 0 to +1768°C
13 S 0 to +1768°C
14 B 0 to +1820°C
15 N -270 to +1300°C
16 C 0 to +2320°C
2AB125R 125 Ω, 0.1% DIP Resistor used for Current Type Input Modules.
  Ordering Information
  Accessories